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Date Start Event Name Location Description
Tue 08/26/2014 3:30 pm MS Girls Volleyball Practice Kirkland Seventh Day Adventist TEAM! Bring water and a ball.
Thu 08/28/2014 3:30 pm MS Girls Volleyball Practice Kirkland Seventh Day Adventist TEAM!  Bring water and a ball.
Tue 09/02/2014 3:30 pm MS Girls Volleyball Practice Kirkland Seventh Day Adventist TEAM!  Bring water and a ball.
Thu 09/04/2014 3:30 pm MS Girls Volleyball Practice Kirkland Seventh Day Adventist TEAM!  Bring water and a ball.
Mon 09/08/2014 4:00 pm MS Girls Volleyball Game Seattle Hebrew Academy AWAY at Seattle Hebrew Academy @ 4:00 PM.  Depart @ 3:00 PM. 

Warmup @ 3:30 PM.  Return @ 5:30 PM.
Tue 09/09/2014 3:30 pm MS Girls Volleyball Practice Kirkland Seventh Day Adventist TEAM! Bring water and a ball.
Tue 09/09/2014 3:45 pm MS Girls Volleyball Game Eastside Christian AWAY at Eastside Christian @ 3:45 PM. Depart @ 2:45 PM. Warmup @

3:15 PM. Return @ 5:45 PM.
Thu 09/11/2014 4:00 pm MS Girls Volleyball Game Renton Christian AWAY at Renton Christian @ 4:00 PM.  Depart @ 2:45 PM.  Warmup @

3:30 PM.  Return @ 5:45 PM.
Mon 09/22/2014 4:00 pm MS Girls Volleyball Game Jewish Day School AWAY at Jewish Day School @ 4:00 PM.  Depart @ 3:00 PM.  Warmup

@ 3:30 PM.  Return @ 5:30 PM.
Tue 09/23/2014 3:30 pm MS Girls Volleyball Practice Kirkland Seventh Day Adventist TEAM!  Bring water and a ball.
Thu 09/25/2014 3:30 pm MS Girls Volleyball Practice Kirkland Seventh Day Adventist TEAM!  Bring water and a ball.
Tue 09/30/2014 3:30 pm MS Girls Volleyball Practice Kirkland Seventh Day Adventist TEAM!  Bring water and a ball.
Thu 10/02/2014 3:30 pm MS Girls Volleyball Practice Kirkland Seventh Day Adventist TEAM!  Bring water and a ball.
Mon 10/06/2014 4:00 pm MS Girls Volleyball Game Open Window School/Vista Academy AWAY against Open Window @ 4:00 PM.  Depart @ 3:00 PM.  WArmup

@ 3:30 PM.  Return @ 5:30 PM.
Tue 10/07/2014 3:30 pm MS Girls Volleyball Practice Kirkland Seventh Day Adventist TEAM!  Bring water and a ball.
Mon 10/13/2014 4:00 pm MS Girls Volleyball Game Kirkland SDA AWAY at Kirkland SDA @ 4:00 PM.  Depart @ 3:00 PM.  Warmup @

3:30 PM.  Return @ 5:30 PM.
Tue 10/14/2014 3:30 pm MS Girls Volleyball Practice Kirkland Seventh Day Adventist TEAM!  Bring water and a ball.
Thu 10/16/2014 3:30 pm MS Girls Volleyball Practice Kirkland Seventh Day Adventist TEAM!  Bring water and a ball.
Tue 10/21/2014 4:00 pm MS Girls Volleyball Game Edmonds Art Center AWAY against Brighton @ 4:00 PM.
Thu 10/23/2014 4:00 pm MS Girls Volleyball Game Cedar Park MLT AWAY at Cedar Park MLT @ 4:00 PM.  Depart @ 3:00 PM. Warmup @

3:30 PM. Return @ 5:30 PM.


